LASERS FOR ANALYTICAL
INSTRUMENTATION
Jan 2017. All rights reserved.
CW Lasers Combiners Q-switch Lasers
>20 Wavelengths
MM/SM/PM fiber
Single-frequency options
405 nm to 660 nm

C – Pulsed DPSS
CONTROL SOFTWARE
Unified Physical Control InterfacePart number structure
GENERAL INFORMATION
Wave-
length
(nm)
Type Output
power
(free
space)
Output
power
(SM PM
fiber)
Output
power
(MM
fiber)
Wave-
length
tolerance
+/-
Spectral
linewidth
FWHM
(typical)
Noise
(20 Hz – 20
MHz)
(typical)
BROAD SPECTRUM CW LASERS
405 nm Diode 150 mW 80 mW 130 mW 3 nm 0.5 nm 0.25%
445 nm Diode 80 mW 35 mW 50 mW 3 nm 0.8 nm 0.25%
488 nm Diode 45 mW 20 mW 30 mW 3 nm 1.0 nm 0.25%
520 nm Diode 40 mW 20 mW 30 mW 5 nm 1.0 nm 0.8%
532.1 nm
DPSS 200 mW 100 mW 160 mW 0.1 nm 0.3 nm N/A
DPSS 500 mW N/A 350 mW 0.1 nm 0.3 nm N/A
638 nm Diode 180 mW 100 mW 150 mW 3 nm 0.7 nm 0.25%
660 nm Diode 110 mW 45 mW 90 mW 3 nm 0.7 nm 0.25%
785 nm Diode 150 mW 60 mW 120 mW 3 nm 0.2 nm 0.25%
830 nm Diode 130 mW 60 mW 90 mW 10 nm 0.5 nm 0.25%
850 nm Diode 130 mW 60 mW 90 mW 10 nm 0.5 nm 0.25%
915 nm Diode 200 mW 100 mW 140 mW 3 nm 0.7 nm 0.25%
975 nm Diode 200 mW 80 mW 120 mW 3 nm 0.5 nm 0.25%
980 nm Diode 200 mW 80 mW 120 mW 3 nm 0.5 nm 0.25%
1030 nm DPSS 500 mW 300 mW 400 mW 2 nm 0.7 nm N/A
1064 nm DPSS 500 mW 300 mW 400 mW 0.3 nm 0.7 nm N/A
NARROW SPECTRUM (SLM) CW LASERS
405 nm Diode 40 mW 15 mW 30 mW 0.1 nm <0.1 pm 0.25%
488 nm Diode 30 mW 10 mW 15 mW 0.2 nm <0.1 pm 0.25%
532.1 nm DPSS 50 mW 25 mW 40 mW 0.2 nm <0.2 pm 1%
632.8 nm Diode 60 mW 30 mW 40 mW 0.1 nm <0.1 pm 0.25%
635 nm Diode 90 mW 45 mW 65 mW 0.1 nm <0.1 pm 0.25%
783 nm Diode 130 mW 70 mW 90 mW 0.1 nm <0.1 pm 0.25%
785 nm
Diode 130 mW 70 mW 90 mW 0.1 nm <0.1 pm 0.25%
Diode 500 mW N/A 350 mW 0.5 nm <30 pm 0.25%
830 nm Diode 100 mW 50 mW 80 mW 0.2 nm <0.1 pm 0.25%
1029 nm DPSS 400 mW 200 mW 280 mW 0.25 nm <0.2 pm 0.5%
1064 nm DPSS 400 mW 200 mW 280 mW 0.3 nm <0.2 pm 0.5%
Other wavelengths on request:
473 nm, 491 nm, 561 nm, 589 nm, 593 nm, 671 nm, 946 nm, 1123 nm, 1319 nm, 1342 nm.
BEAM PROPERTIES:
• Transversal mode: TEM00, except 500 mW versions of 532 nm and 785 nm
• Beam diameter at aperture (1/e2): <2 mm for diode and ~1 mm for DPSS